
ANTALYA MILLENNIUM TEAM CADET EUROPEAN CUP 2025 #JUDOANTALYA2025 

DAY ONE
PRELIMINARIES 

-66 KG  2R

-50 KG

-55 KG  2R

-44 KG

-60 KG 3R

-40 KG

-48 KG  2R

-52 KG



ANTALYA MILLENNIUM TEAM CADET EUROPEAN CUP 2025 #JUDOANTALYA2025 

DAY TWO
PRELIMINARIES 

-73 KG 

-90 KG

-63 KG

+90 KG

-70 KG

-81 KG

-57 KG  2R

+70 KG



ANTALYA MILLENNIUM TEAM CADET EUROPEAN CUP 2025 #JUDOANTALYA2025 

FINAL 
BLOCK

Bronze
Final
Bronze
Final
-Awarding-
Bronze 
Final
-Awarding-

Bronze

Bronze

-Awarding-
Bronze 

-Awarding-


